
The North Dakota Pipeline Association 
(NDPA) is comprised of pipeline 
operators in North Dakota who are 
dedicated to promoting pipeline safety 
by providing information for 
excavators,  state residents, businesses, 
emergency responders and public 
officials.







2016 Meeting Dates and Locations
The NDPA is proud to present Pipeline Safety and Emergency Response Information for 2016, 
Please RSVP and attend a meeting in your area. For more information on our organization or to contact us, 
visit our web site at 
http://www.pipelineawareness.org/ndpa/
NDPA@pipelineawareness.info

Tuesday, January 12, 2016
Hebron
Hebron Community Center
600 Washington Avenue

Wednesday, January 13, 2016
Hazen
Hazen Golf Club
Hwy. 200 East

Thursday, January 14, 2016
Bismarck
Bismarck Elks Lodge
900 S. Washington

Tuesday, January 19, 2016
Bowman
Sweetwater Country Club
14501 88th St. SW

Wednesday, January 20, 2016
Dickinson
Astoria Event Center
363 15 St. W. 

Thursday, January 21, 2016
Regent
Prairie Vista
101 Rural Ave. SW

Tuesday, January 26, 2016
Minot
Grand International
1505 N. Broadway

Wednesday, January 27, 2016
Stanley
Mountrail County Fair Building
8101 61st Street NW

Tuesday,  February 9, 2016
Rugby
Eagles Club
2809 Hwy. 2 West

Thursday, February 11, 2016
Devils Lake
KC Club
522 4th Street NE

Tuesday, February 16, 2016
Grafton
Shenanigans
547 Hill Ave. 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016
Grand Forks
Hilton Garden Inn
4301 James Ray Drive

Thursday, February 18, 2016
Fargo
Ramada
1635 42nd Street S.

Tuesday, February 23, 2016
Gwinner
Springs Golf Course
565 Bogey Drive

Wednesday, February 24, 2016
Valley City
Eagles Club
345 12th Avenue NE

Monday, February 29, 2016
Killdeer
Buckskin Bar & Grill
416 Central Ave S

Tuesday, March 1, 2016
Watford City
Outlaws
120 Main St.

Wednesday, March 2, 2016
Williston
Brooks Hotel
7115 2nd Avenue W. 

Thursday, March 3, 2016
Kenmare
Kenmare Fire Hall
617 Central Avenue N. 

**POST & EMS – 2 CEU’s Available**

Meeting Times
5:30 pm Registration
6:00 pm Dinner & Pipeline Video Viewing
7:55 pm Q&A, Door Prizes

RSVP: www.pipelineawareness.org/ndpa

About the NDPA:
The North Dakota Pipeline Association (NDPA) is comprised of pipeline operators in North 
Dakota that are dedicated to promoting pipeline safety by providing information for excavators, 
state residents, businesses, emergency responders and public officials.

$500 Grants:
Enter your agency to win one of four $500 Grants. 
Drawing held in April 2016
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Know what's helow.
. Gall before you dig.
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QUESTIONS ?
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